OPTONICH

LED ConapHa
YnuyHa Jlamna IP65
+ AMCTAHUMOHHO

YnpaBneHue
MoLwiHoCT LLBAT Ha
CBeTJIMHaTa
bana ceeT/InHa
Stamps
RoHS
< -80
)




TexHunyecka Cneuundcdukauuns

KaTanoxxeH Homep

Brand

Product Code

Power

Flux

FLUX per watt

IP

Correlated Color Temperature

Light Color

EAN Code

Beam angle

On/Off Cycles

Instant On

Temperature

Ra =

Life span

9147

Optonica

SL20-A2

20W

2700

135 Im/W

65

6000K

bana ceeT/ZiIHa

3800156691476

120¢

25 000x

0.1s

-20°C / +40°C

80

25 000 Hours



Lumen maintenance at end of service life 70%

Size of product 722x251x47 mm
Size of package 26x5.5x73cm
Size of Box 74.5x35.1x27.8cm
Items per pack 1

Items per box 1

Battery 18Ah

Material Plastic
Charging Time 4-6 Hours
Working time 10-12 Hours
Gross weight 3,000 kg

Net weight 2,700 kg

Warranty 2 Years



