



LED Solar Straßenleuchte IP65 mit Fernbedienung

Leistung

20W

Lichtfarbe



Kaltweiß

Stamps



RoHS



-80



Technische Spezifikation

Brand	Optonica	Life span	25 000 Hours
Product Code	SL20-A2	Lumen maintenance at end of service life	70%
Power	20W	Size of product	722x251x47 mm
Flux	2700	Size of package	26x5.5x73cm
FLUX per watt	135 lm/W	Size of Box	74.5x35.1x27.8cm
IP	65	Items per pack	1
Correlated Color Temperature	6000K	Items per box	1
Light Color	Kaltweiß	Battery	18Ah
EAN Code	3800156691476	Material	Plastic
Beam angle	120°	Charging Time	4-6 Hours
On/Off Cycles	25 000x	Working time	10-12 Hours
Instant On	0.1s	Gross weight	3,000 kg
Temperature	-20°C / +40°C	Net weight	2,700 kg
Ra ≥	80	Warranty	2 Years